Oxelosunds Pistolklubb

Box 61
613 22 Oxelosund

Resultat vid Kretsmiésterskap i Revolverfiltskjutning 2009-04-04

Masterskapet:

1.
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10.
11.
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14.

Jonas Wiberg
Nils Asplund
Anders Thunholm
Kjell Andersson
Tomas Nilsson
Gunnar Karlsson
Lasse Abrahamsson
Donald Papa

John Ostlund
Roger Svird

Veli Ahonen

Owe Hultman

Per Johansson
Erik Nord

Klass 3:

1.

e o

Jonas Wiberg
Anders Thunholm
Kjell Andersson
Gunnar Karlsson
Lasse Abrahamsson
Donald Papa

Roger Svird

Veli Ahonen

Klass 2:

—

SNk w

Nils Asplund
Tomas Nilsson
John Ostlund
Pehr Johansson
Erik Nord

Klass Vy och Vi:

1.
2.

Lennart Pettersson
Owe Hultman

Eskilstuna Pk
Oxelosunds Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Katrineholms Pk
Eskilstuna HeVF

2

Eskilstuna Pk

2

Eskilstuna HeVF
Oxelosunds Pk

Eskilstuna Pk
Oxelosunds Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVF
Eskilstuna Pk

2

Oxelosunds Pk
Katrineholms Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna HeVF
Oxelosunds Pk

Oxelosunds Pk
Eskilstuna Pk

47/28
40/26
39/26
38/25
37124
37122
36/22
35/25
35/22
31/20
29/21
25/18
22/17
17/15

47/28
39/26
38/25
37122
36/22
35/25
31/20
29/21

40/26
37124
35/22
22/17
17/15

39/26
25/18

Guld
Silver
Brons

o \»»

Hpr
130:- kr
110:- kr

150:- kr

60:- kr



